Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIVIT Permit NUTUSSUED
This is to certify that <u>CALVERT WILLIAM C &</u>	NCY J JTS/C R Builders
has permission to5x6 platform to new entranc	ef perm ooo
AT _35 CONGRESS ST	L 014 NO12DO1 CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	rm or production recepting this permit shall comply with all tine and of the Seconances of the City of Portland regulating e of buildings and recutures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	ification of inspannon must e en and vien permition procide bre this ilding of art there is ned or convince losed-in 4 UR NO convince losed-in 4
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	a/1/04
Health Dept	ent il oli
Appeal Board	
Other Department Name	

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

					PERMIT IS	SUED		
City of Portland, N	Aaine - Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n	·** ••* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Issue Date:	CBL:		
•	04101 Tel: (207) 874-870			06-0920		014	N012001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		Address:		Phone:		
35 CONGRESS ST	CALVERT W	CALVERT WILLIAM C & NANC		35 CONGRESS ST			· ·	
Business Name:	Contractor Nam	e:	Contractor Address:			Phone	Phone	
	C R Builders		West	Rockport				
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Permit Type:			•	Zone:	
				ions - Comr		RL		
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District	:	
Single Family	Single Family	5x6 platform to new		\$39.00 \$2,000.00		00 1		
	entrance ref p	ermit # 060701	FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPEC			ISPECTION: Jse Group R-3	PECTION: Group $\mathcal{R} \cdot 3$ Type 5B $\mathcal{I}\mathcal{R}\mathcal{C} \mathcal{I}\mathcal{A}\mathcal{O} \mathcal{J}$ $\mathcal{I}\mathcal{L}\mathcal{I}\mathcal{O}\mathcal{I}\mathcal{O}\mathcal{I}$	
Proposed Project Description	on:							
5x6 platform to new en	trance ref permit # 060701					ignature:		
			Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Benied) Benied	
		-	Signatur	re:		Date:		
Permit Taken By: dmartin	Date Applied For: 06/22/2006	Zoning Approval						
		Special Zone or Revie	ews Zoning Appeal			Historic P	Historic Preservation	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland					Not in District or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing. septic or electrical work.		Dr. pr. srchen Dr. pr. srchen Flood Zone 14-425		Miscellaneous		Does Not	Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone 14-42		Conditional Use		Requires	Requires Review	
		Subdivision		Interpretation		Approved	Approved	
		Site Plan		Approve	d	Approved	w/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM		Denied		Denied		
		De WI coditions A Date: 6/26/06	on	late:		late:		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

If you o

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes **real** estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 35	Congr	ress St. Port	and AE
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Footage of Lot	
	-	3912	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	owner:		Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Willia	n + Naney Calver	t 773-0893
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable),	William	me, address & telephone: + Nance Glues	cost Of Work: \$ 200
	Por Har	mress St. d, ME 773-0893	Fee: \$ C of O Fee: \$
Current Specific use:Kesidence_	<u>د</u>	ingle Family	
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use:Change	hade	2 a france d	
Steps to	s Sround		
Contractor's name, address & telephone: C-	R Build	lers West Rock and	ME
Who should we contact when the permit is ready	y: <u>Willia</u>		

'lease submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial *d* your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described io this application is issued, I certify that the CodeOfficial's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit

Date: 6/20/06 Signature & applicant fill lan Calle

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Te	l: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (2	207) 874-8716	06-0920	06/22/2006	014 N012001	
	Owner Name:	(Owner Address:		Phone:	
	CALVERT WILLIAM	C & NANC	35 CONGRESS ST	7		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name: Co		Contractor Address:		
	C R Builders		West Rockport			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	ŀ	ermit Type:			
Proposed Use:		-	Project Description:			
Single Family 5x6 platform to new	entrance ref permit # 0607	01 5x6 pla	atform to new entra	nce ref permit # 060	701	
					<u>.</u>	
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval Da	te: 06/26/2006	
Note: This entry way is OK perso 6' from the building.	ection 14-425. The total squ	uare footage is 4	1 s.f. and it does no	ot extend more than	Ok to Issue:	
1) This permit is being issued wit deck will serve as the new entry	-	old deck/entry o	on the left side of th	e house will be remo	oved and this new	
2) This permit is being approved work.	on the basis of plans submit	ted. Any deviati	ons shall require a	separate approval be	fore starting that	
3) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.						
Dept: Building Status:	Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	– Approval Da	te: 08/07/2006	
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🗹	



Remove Steps ------See. Entara Perprese 10.0 To gours 5 421 Lapa ł ? 57 73 /~1 8 ~ ý A State 44 Deck Party Concer ? 3 35 Conquess ŝĄ. m and the second second 1. 1. Q. Revised Rew Dimension N N 0 sch-HI verturs (2, 8, 2) Umend main 5 DEPT. OF BUILDING INSFECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME RECEIVED JUN - 6 2006 RECEIVED JUN 1 9 2006 not extend monether 6 are 30 (6x5) 11 (44"×31") 41 less then Sold Sechan 14-425

Cue cue a la la

